Modulelink(Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 3rd floor Block 2, Tianlong Science Industry Park, Kengzhi Town, Longgang Area, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: 86-755-86101649          Fax: 86-755-86101640                                  Dec 10 / 2011
E-mail:sales@modulelink.net    Website: www.modulelink.net                               Rev.1.3
Page 1 of 10
SFP+ 10G Transceiver M10GB-SFP-C40
Features

EMC WALTEK EN 55022:2006+A1:2007
EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 WT10093759-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
M10GB-SFP-C40-47 10Gbps,  1470nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-49 10Gbps,  1490nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-51 10Gbps,  1510nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-53 10Gbps,  1530nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-55 10Gbps,  1550nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-57 10Gbps,  1570nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-59 10Gbps,  1590nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
M10GB-SFP-C40-61 10Gbps,  1610nm SFP+ER 40km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
References
1. “Specifications for Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable Module SFP+”, SFF-8431, Rev 1.1, July 6,
2009.
2. “Improved Pluggable Formfactor”,SFF-8432, Rev 1.2,Apr 18,2008.